Data sheet
E-DAT modul Cat.6A K jack - Keystone style
     Page 1/8
P/N
130910KI
EAN 4250184181002
2021/04/27
Version: AP

820032-0105-I Dust protection cover for C6Amodul yellow
820032-0106-I Dust protection cover for C6Amodul blue
820032-0107-I Dust protection cover for C6Amodul green
820032-0108-I Dust protection cover for C6Amodul red
820032-0129-I Dust protection cover for C6Amodul black
Data sheet
E-DAT modul Cat.6A K jack - Keystone style
     Page 7/8
P/N
130910KI
EAN 4250184181002
2021/04/27
Version: AP
Accessories from
P/N Designation
130861-0202KE Keystone surface mount housing 2 port pure white, unequipped
130861-0302KE Keystone surface mount housing 3 port pure white, unequipped
130861-0402KE Keystone surface mount housing 4 port pure white, unequipped
130861-0602KE Keystone surface mount housing 6 port pure white, unequipped
130861-0802KE Keystone surface mount housing 8 port pure white, unequipped
130861-0802KE85 AP Patchfeld unbestückt für 8xRJ45 RAL 9010 Keystone AP-Geh 8 Port ZATEC
130861-1202KE Keystone surface mount housing 12 port pure white, unequipped
130861-1602KE Keystone surface mount housing 16 port pure white, unequipped
130861-2402KE Keystone surface mount housing 2x12 port pure white, unequipped
130925-BKKE Keystone 19 inch module frame 0.5RU 24 port black unequipped
130925-GRKE Keystone 19 inch module frame 0.5RU 24 port gray unequipped
1309413103-E E-DAT Industry IP67 V6 EbK